

Denali hereby requests the following changes/corrections to the subject application referenced below:

1. The site coordinates should be Lat: 41 12 07 N Lon: 74 31 35 W (WGS84) and zip code should be 07461 (Sussex, NJ).
2. Eliminate the 1M00G7W emission between 13772 MHz and 13778 MHz and replace with 6M00G7W in this band at 71 dBW/6 MHz or 39.23 dBw/4 kHz.
3. Correct EIRP density for the 36M0G7W emission between 14000 and 14500 MHz to 45.4 dBw/4 kHz.

**File Number:** SES-LIC-20201117-01252

**Callsign:** E202189

**Streamlined:** N/A

**Environmental Impact:** N

**Status:** System Entry

**Red Light:** N

**Status Date:** 11/17/2020

**Last Action:** None

**Grant Date:** None

**DA #:** None

**Accepted For Filing PN Date:** None

**Action Taken PN Date:** None

**Term Begin Date:** None

**Term End Date:** None

**Date Filed:** 11/17/2020

**Last Action Date:** None

**Bond Date:** None

**Adopted Date:** None